

Vikram alias Beparwah Vs. State of H.P. a/w connected matter

Cr. Appeal No.147 of 2022 a/w
Cr. Appeal No.226 of 2022

11.10.2022 Present: None for the appellant(s).
Mr. Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for the
respondent-State.

Cr. Appeal No. 147 of 2022

Admit.

Cr. MP No.1569 of 2022

List after one week.

(Sabina)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

October 11, 2022
VH