

Vikram @ Beparwah vs. State

Cr. Appeal No. 147 of 2022

18.11.2025 Present: Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Advocate through Video Conferencing and Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Raj Negi, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent.

Cr. Appeal No. 147 of 2022

List for final hearing along with Cr. Appeal No. 226 of 2022 on ***23rd December, 2025.***

Cr. MP No. 4188 of 2025

List for consideration on ***23rd December, 2025.***

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 18, 2025
(ms)

(Romesh Verma)
Judge